Mansfield University
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First Time in College by State of Residence at Time of Admission

State Fall 2013 Fall 2014 Fall 2015 Fall 2016 Fall 2017
Percent PA Students 82.8% 86.9% 85.1% 78.7% 85.5%
Percent Non-PA Students 17.2% 13.1% 14.9% 21.1% 14.5%

State

Alabama

Fall 2013

Fall 2014

Fall 2015

Fall 2016  Fall 2017

Alaska

1

Arizona

Arkansas

California

Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

Florida

Georgia

Hawaii

Idaho

Ilinois

Indiana

lowa

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan

Minnesota

Mississippi

Missouri

Montana

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire

New Jersey

25

New Mexico

New York

74

50

45

43

North Carolina

North Dakota
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State

Ohio

Fall 2013
1

Fall 2014

Fall 2015
1

Fall 2016 Fall 2017
1

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

520

478

354

354 324

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah

Vermont

Virginia

Washington

West Virginia

Wisconsin

Wyoming

Washington, D.C.

USA Totals

627

47

416

1 1

448 379

International Students

1

3

0

2 0

Total

628

550

416

450 379
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